SR45 Features (Included With All Chairs):
Tilt Angle 0° to 45°
Transit Option
Folding Backrest
Height Adjustable Back w/ Stroller Handles 15”-21”
Full DP Flip Back Ht Adjustable Arms w/ Transfer Bar
70 ° Swing In/Swing Out Hanger - Ext. Mount
Medium Extension Tube

P1400L
 $263.00
Adjust-A-Plush Standard
P8088L
 $427.00
Lin X Core Mount & Hardware
LX7000Q
 $174.00
*No tools required
Detachable Mounting Bracket
M2300
 $153.00
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PDMTT16SH
 $929.00
18" J3PDMTT18SH
 $929.00
20" J3PDMTT20SH
 $929.00
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PLMTT16SH
 $867.00
18" J3PLMTT18SH
 $867.00
20" J3PLMTT20SH
 $867.00
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PDUTM16SH
 $1,041.00
18" J3PDUTM18SH
 $1,041.00
20" J3PDUTM20SH
 $1,041.00
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PLUTM16SH
 $947.00
18" J3PLUTM18SH
 $947.00
20” J3PLUTM20SH
 $947.00
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PDSHS16SH
 $1,115.00
18" J3PDSHS18SH
 $1,115.00
20" J3PDSHS20SH
 $1,115.00
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PLSHS16SH
 $976.00
18" J3PLSHS18SH
 $976.00
20" J3PLSHS20SH
 $976.00
BACK
HEADREST
MOUNT PACKAGE PAD OPTIONS

XX:____________
YY:____________
 decudeR
CUSHION
XX:____________
YY:____________
CJFUSIONXXYY
Extra Cover  $149.00
Not available for Quickie SR45
JARM18F Arm Trough 18" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $349.00
JARM22F Arm Trough 22" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $349.00
JARM18SA Arm Trough 18" Long w/ SA Hdw $349.00
JARM22SA Arm Trough 22" Long w/ SA Hdw $349.00
JFOOTSS Footbox Single Std Ht $372.00
JFOOTST Footbox Single Tall Ht $372.00
JFOOT16S Full Foot Box 16w Std Ht. $507.00
JFOOT18S Full Foot Box 18w Std Ht. $507.00
JFOOT20S Full Foot Box 20w Std Ht. $534.00
JFOOT16T Full Foot Box 16w Tall Ht. $573.00
JFOOT18T Full Foot Box 18w Tall Ht. $573.00
JFOOT20T Full Foot Box 20w Tall Ht. $659.00
PLS3010 Padded Calf Panel - Small (14 W) $145.00
PLS3020 Padded Calf Panel - Medium (16 W) $145.00
PLS3030 Padded Calf Panel - Large (18 W) $145.00
APB7242 1.5' Belt - Small $184.00